
Scacco Matto 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Paco Tommaso (06/2972) 4 4 4 11 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 12

Fatarella Stefano (06/2619) 4 5 4 10 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 12

Cianci Alessio (06/2996) 4 2 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 12 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12

Di Paco Milko (06/2971) 4 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 12

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Paco Tommaso 06/2972 28 50 1,79

Fatarella Stefano 06/2619 28 45 1,61

Cianci Alessio 06/2996 28 41 1,46

Di Paco Milko 06/2971 28 38 1,36

Trilogy Black Dart

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Arigoni Giorgio (06/3331) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gassani Matteo (06/3129) 4 0 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Mazzei Matteo (06/3197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bargellini Kevin (06/3327) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Raigi Gabriele (06/3198) 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schillaci Tiziano (06/3196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Arigoni Giorgio 06/3331 16 8 0,50

Gassani Matteo 06/3129 28 8 0,29

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 24 6 0,25

Mazzei Matteo 06/3197 8 5 0,62

Bargellini Kevin 06/3327 8 2 0,25

Raigi Gabriele 06/3198 20 2 0,10

Schillaci Tiziano 06/3196 0 0 0,00

Cobra Kan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Strazzante Giuseppe (06/1924) 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 4 9 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3

Di Luca Marco (06/1737) 2 5 0 0 4 11 2 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 7

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 2 4 0 0 2 5 4 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6

Vera Roberto (06/2655) 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bellinelli Luca (06/1388) 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Strazzante Giuseppe 06/1924 20 56 2,80

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 22 49 2,23

Di Luca Marco 06/1737 20 45 2,25

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 20 40 2,00

Vera Roberto 06/2655 18 30 1,67

Bellinelli Luca 06/1388 12 18 1,50

Red Hop Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buongiorno Vito (06/3300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calamita Claudio  (06/3245) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calvani Ilario (06/2817) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cirinei Sabrina (06/2618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costanza Davide (06/3262) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabbriellini Matteo (06/3154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (06/3298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stagni Michele (06/3299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buongiorno Vito 06/3300 0 0 0,00

Calamita Claudio 06/3245 0 0 0,00

Calvani Ilario 06/2817 0 0 0,00

Cirinei Sabrina 06/2618 0 0 0,00

Costanza Davide 06/3262 0 0 0,00

Gabbriellini Matteo 06/3154 0 0 0,00

Moretti Marco 06/3298 0 0 0,00

Stagni Michele 06/3299 0 0 0,00



Nibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4

Lai  Stefano (06/2799) 2 0 3 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 4

Carrai Roberto (06/2706) 4 0 3 2 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 4

Corallo Claudio (06/2822) 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 0

Moalli Gianluca (06/2615) 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 23 36 1,57

Lai  Stefano 06/2799 21 33 1,57

Carrai Roberto 06/2706 23 24 1,04

Corallo Claudio 06/2822 20 18 0,90

Moalli Gianluca 06/2615 16 16 1,00

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 9 6 0,67


